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F4022163 
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Invoice Payments 

O \JCode 

, 331 
L:;J 

996331 

996311 

Folio No , 
1 

Charge Code 
ccvs 

Description 
VISA CARD 

Descriotion 

FALAK FOOD 
CGST@2.5% 
.SGSf@2.5% 
ROUND OFF ADJ CR 
BARON SOr-T BEV 
CGST@?..5~o 
SGST@2.5% 
ROUND OFF ADJ DR 
BARON'LIQUOR SALE10% 
SALES TAX 10 % 
ROUND OFF ADJ DR 
BARON,LIQUOR SALE10% 

. SALES TAX 10·% 
BARON. LIQUOR 
TAX40% 
BARON.;BEER -
TAX4,0% 
ROUND OFF ADJ DR 

· ROOM Gt-iARGES 
CGSTROOM· 
SGSTROOM 

Amount 
,•; 2,982,00 

GST Invoice 

174132 Invoice No 
05/09/2023 11 :33 

, 06/09/2023 07:12 
SDLX Date 

404 
- 3,000.00 Folio No. 

USHA Chk/Ou\ by 

Total Debits 
Total Advance 
Net 

Tl•ank you for chous:ng & $laying :il Hc:,lel K. C. ResiLlnncy, Jan:mu. 
Looi<ing Forward to ser,ing yo'.J again. 

190702 

06/09/2023 

RISH 

Amount 

3944.00 
98.60 
98,60 

-.20 
492.00 

12,30 
12.30 

.40 
2327.58 I 

347.40 
.02 

308.80 
38,60 

1011.41 
505,70 
282,86 
141.43 

.20 
3000.00 

180.00 
180.00 

12982,00 
.00 

12982.00 

--- - -··-- · 
Guest Signature 

/\ Unit Of K C, Hotels (P) Ltd. 
Residency Road, J;immu Taw~180001 . Ph. 2520770 /2575444 Fax: 2.!>'157.22 

Email : kcr@kcresidoncy.com Visit us at. www. kcresidcncy.com 
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